
Time Test Name of Horse # Name of Rider Status Points Score
8:00 AM #01 Intro A ToFu Fighter 306 Jeannah Hannah AA 109 68.13%
8:06 AM #01 Intro A Alsace B 308 Janna Sikma AA 113 70.63%
8:12 AM #01 Intro A 🐎 Take The Crown 309 Ariel Wolfe AA 111 69.38%
8:18 AM #01 Intro A 🐎 William 311 Devon Tate AA 118.5 74.06%
8:24 AM #01 Intro A Beamer 319 Makayla Haight JR 120 75.00%
8:30 AM #01 Intro A Tanner 321 Emerson Bissell JR 110 68.75%
8:36 AM #01 Intro A Arabella 323 Sophie Lewis AA 113.5 70.94%
8:42 AM #01 Intro A 🐴 Welsh Gold 312 Isaac Bessert JR 107 66.88%
8:48 AM #21 WDAA Intro 4 Badgers Double Lena 307 Evelyn Bremer AA 140 70.00%

8:54 AM #02 Intro B 🐎 Alfred 329 Suzannah Wise O 122.5 76.56%
9:00 AM #02 Intro B ToFu Fighter 306 Jeannah Hannah AA 108 67.50%
9:06 AM #02 Intro B Alsace B 308 Janna Sikma AA 103 64.38%
9:12 AM #02 Intro B 🐎 Take The Crown 309 Ariel Wolfe AA 107 66.88%
9:18 AM #02 Intro B 🐎 William 311 Devon Tate AA 112 70.00%
9:24 AM #02 Intro B Beamer 319 Makayla Haight JR 119 74.38%
9:30 AM #02 Intro B Tanner 321 Emerson Bissell JR 107.5 67.19%
9:36 AM #02 Intro B Arabella 323 Sophie Lewis AA 104 65.00%
9:42 AM #02 Intro B Ultimate Spartan Whiskey 328 Rowan DeYoung JR 119 74.38%
9:48 AM #02 Intro B Diamonds Kid Rock 302 Adelynn Snyder JR 102.5 64.06%
9:54 AM #02 Intro B 🐴 Welsh Gold 312 Isaac Bessert JR 112.5 70.31%

10:00 AM #02 Intro B 🐴 Tygwndwn Lovespoon 322 Lucy Martin JR 104.5 65.31%
10:06 AM #02 Intro B Bean 350 Lily Wozniak JR ELIM
10:12 AM Western Intro Tests 1 Big Sky Tuff's Winston 448 Jane Williamson AA 115.5 70.68%

10:18 AM #03 Intro C 🐎 Alfred 329 Suzannah Wise AA 140.5 70.25%
10:24 AM #03 Intro C ToFu Fighter 306 Jeannah Hannah AA 117 58.50%
10:30 AM #03 Intro C Arabella 323 Sophie Lewis AA 138.5 69.25%
10:36 AM #03 Intro C 🐴 Tygwndwn Lovespoon 322 Lucy Martin JR 120 60.00%
10:42 AM #03 Intro C Bean 350 Lily Wozniak JR 126.5 63.25%
10:48 AM #03 Intro C Ultimate Spartan Whiskey 328 Rowan DeYoung JR 132.5 66.25%
10:54 AM #03 Intro C Diamonds Kid Rock 302 Adelynn Snyder JR 129.5 64.75%
11:00 AM #03 Intro C Beamer 319 Makayla Haight JR 132.5 66.25%
11:06 AM #03 Intro C 🐴 Fever’s Western Sky 445 Rhonda T. Kessling AA SCR

11:12 AM

11:27 AM #25 WDAA Basic Test 1 Badgers Double Lena 307 Evelyn Bremer AA 178.5 68.65%
11:33 AM #04 Training Test 1 Maverick 326 Linda Frankovich AA 164 63.08%
11:39 AM #04 Training Test 1 Sulley 446 Abby Banninga YR 182 70.00%
11:45 AM Western Intro Tests 2 Big Sky Tuff's Winston 448 Jane Williamson AA 131.5 73.00%
11:51 AM #04 Training Test 1 Leda 301 Avery Jones YR 195.5 75.19%
11:57 AM #04 Training Test 1 Oscar 305 Aubrey Vandenberg JR 196.5 75.58%
12:03 PM #04 Training Test 1  🐎 Limited Edition 313 Brooklyn Bickley YR 179 68.85%
12:09 PM #04 Training Test 1 Quilate 314 Sally Lossio AA 180 69.23%
12:15 PM #04 Training Test 1 Northern Sky 320 Lucy Lewis YR 181.5 69.81%
12:21 PM #04 Training Test 1 Marley 324 Abby lewis AA 172 66.15%
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12:27 PM #04 Training Test 1 Layla 444 Rachel Cameron AA 156.5 60.19%
12:33 PM #04 Training Test 1 Jasper 330 Linda Frankovich AA 146 56.15%
12:39 PM #04 Training Test 1 Ultimate Spartan Whiskey 328 Rowan DeYoung JR 177.5 68.27%
12:45 PM #04 Training Test 1 🐴 Tip O The Mitt 450 Abigail Simonson JR 188.5 72.50%
12:51 PM #04 Training Test 1 🐴 AP Lightening Bug 317 Emma Dawes JR 179 68.85%

12:57 PM ToFu Fighter 306 Jeannah Hannah AA scr
Bean 350 Lily Wozniak JR 26.5 66.25%

Tanner 321 Emerson Bissell JR 27 67.50%
Welsh Gold 312 Isaac Bessert JR 29.5 73.75%

Tygwndwn Lovespoon 322 Lucy Martin JR 28.5 71.25%

1:12 PM Northern Sky 320 Lucy Lewis YR 42.5 70.83%
AP Lightening Bug 317 Emma Dawes JR 37.5 62.50%

Limited Edition 313 Brooklyn Bickley YR 39 65.00%
1:22 PM

1:52 PM The Guaranteed Win of AJS 303 Melanie Hillman AA 252 70.00%

1:58 PM #05 Training Test 2 🐴 A Windy Rozene MHS 304 Laura McCall AA SCR
2:04 PM #05 Training Test 2 🐴 Limited Edition 313 Brooklyn Bickley YR 186.5 64.31%
2:10 PM #05 Training Test 2 Quilate 314 Sally Lossio AA 185 63.79%
2:16 PM #05 Training Test 2 Macron 310 Courtney Gilliland AA scr

2:22 PM #06 Training Test 3 Sulley 446 Abby Banninga YR 159.5 63.80%
2:28 PM #06 Training Test 3 Ducati 449 Charlotte Sawdon JR 166.5 66.60%
2:34 PM #06 Training Test 3 🐴 A Windy Rozene MHS 304 Laura McCall AA SCR
2:40 PM #06 Training Test 3 Leda 301 Avery Jones YR 174 69.60%
2:46 PM #06 Training Test 3 Macron 310 Courtney Gilliland AA scr
2:52 PM #06 Training Test 3 Northern Sky 320 Lucy Lewis YR 164.5 65.80%
2:58 PM #06 Training Test 3 🐎 Limited Edition 313 Brooklyn Bickley YR 160.5 64.20%
3:04 PM #06 Training Test 3 Oscar 305 Aubrey Vandenberg JR 170.5 68.20%
3:10 PM #06 Training Test 3 Marley 324 Abby lewis AA 152 60.80%
3:16 PM #06 Training Test 3 Rorik 325 Ashley Braman AA 149.5 59.80%
3:22 PM #06 Training Test 3 🐴 Tip O The Mitt 450 Abigail Simonson JR 163 65.20%
3:28 PM #06 Training Test 3 Maddix 421 Nora VandenBerg JR 159.5 63.80%
3:34 PM #06 Training Test 3 🐴 AP Lightening Bug 317 Emma Dawes JR 177 70.80%
3:40 PM #06 Training Test 3 🐴 The Guaranteed Win of AJS 303 Melanie Hillman AA 171 68.40%

3:46 PM

4:01 PM #10 2nd Level Test 1 Carli 13 327 Kelsie Goodare YR 236.5 67.57%
4:07 PM #10 2nd Level Test 1 Ribboned OO 447 Whitney Knowlton AA 198 56.57%

4:13 PM #07 1st Level Test 1 OohLaLa SCF 316 Kelly Amann Open 166.5 61.67%
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4:19 PM #07 1st Level Test 1 Rorik 325 Ashley Braman AA 164 60.74%
4:25 PM #07 1st Level Test 1 🐴 WCR Coll Thunder 315 Tinley Persson JR 173.5 64.26%
4:31 PM #07 1st Level Test 1 Good Humor 318 Keira Dawes YR 183 67.78%
4:37 PM #07 1st Level Test 1 Ducati 449 Charlotte Sawdon JR 176 65.19%
4:43 PM #07 1st Level Test 1 Maddix 421 Nora VandenBerg JR 166 61.48%

4:49 PM #08 1st Level Test 2 OohLaLa SCF 316 Kelly Amann Open 217.5 65.91%
4:55 PM #08 1st Level Test 2 Rorik 325 Ashley Braman AA scr
5:01 PM #08 1st Level Test 2 WCR Coll Thunder 315 Tinley Persson JR 221.5 67.12%

5:07 PM #12 2nd Level Test 3 Carli 13 327 Kelsie Goodare YR 292 69.52%
5:13 PM #12 2nd Level Test 3 Ribboned OO 447 Whitney Knowlton AA 248 59.05%

5:19 PM #09 1st Level Test 3 OohLaLa SCF 316 Kelly Amann Open 240.5 66.81%
5:25 PM #09 1st Level Test 3 Good Humor 318 Keira Dawes YR 233 64.72%
5:31 PM #09 1st Level Test 3 🐴 WCR Coll Thunder 315 Tinley Persson JR 226 62.78%
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